NEMA 4X Wall Mount
(CSA certified for Div 2 areas!) Panel / Rack Mount
Accepts up to 16 inputs from
many sensor types and signal
ranges. Inputs may be analog, or
Modbus® Master capability
allows input data to be retrieved
via RS-485 data highway reducing

8621 Highway 6
Hitchcock, TX 77563
SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING INFORMATION
ANALOG INPUTS (OPTIONAL)
12 bit 4-20mA into 100 ohms input impedance; includes +power
supply terminals for each channel for routing power to 2 or 3
wire transmitters.
071-00 = Model ST-71PM panel / rack mount housing
071-01 = Model ST-71N4 NEMA 4X wall mount
071-02 = Model ST-71XP NEMA 7 wall mount
 explosion-proof housing (includes magnetic
 keypad for non-intrusive control)
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
10-0144 = Auxiliary relay board adds 5 amp Form C
                 common relays for Alarm 1, Alarm 2 & Horn
10-0158 = 8 channel 4-20mA analog input board
10-0167 = 8 channel 4-20mA analog output board
10-0195 = 8 channel discrete 5 amp Form C relay board
   configurable for Alarm 1, Alarm 2 or FAULT
10-0170 = 8 channel Resistive / RTD / mA input board
10-0191 = 8 channel Catalytic Bead Sensor input board
10-0192 = Dual Catalytic Bead modules for 10-0191
10-0172 = 24VDC 150 watt power supply
10-0229 = Printer Interface board (serial / parallel)
10-0178 = Expansion NEMA4X enclosure for 8 options
10-0208 = Full 19” Rack (Supports 1 or 2 ST-71SM’s)
10-0175 = ST-71-HMI software
ST-51A =  DIN Rail Loop Powered 4-20mA Isolator
    (isolates 4-20mA inputs or outputs)
ANALOG OUTPUTS (OPTIONAL)
10 bit 4-20mA output. Max load 800 ohms with nominal 24VDC